
    

27-Apr-24

Date
Arrival 

Time
Tournament Location 11-2 11-1 13-3 13-2 13-1 15-3 15-2 15-1 17-1

Tent Duty

(see website for Tent 

Duty instructions)

Entry Status

Mon 29/01/2024
Waverley Night Autumn Season

Start * * * * * * * Confirmed

Sun 17/03/2024 8.00am 11U Round Robin #1  Pinks Reserve C C Confirmed

Sun 21/04/2024 8.00am
Mountain District Netball Association

Knox Regional Netball Centre Dempster Street, Ferntree Gully
C C C C C C C C C Confirmed

Sun 05/05/2024 11U Round Robin #2  Pinks Reserve C C

Sun 02/06/2024 8.00am

Association Championships 13U , 15U & 17U Divisions

Central East Zone, Qualifying Tournament

at Frankston & District Netball Association

C C C C C Confirmed

Sun 02/06/2024 8.00am
Kyabram Northern Oval

Corner Tisdall Road and Albion Street Kyabram
C C Confirmed

Sun 16/06/2024 8.00am 11U Round Robin #3  Pinks Reserve C C Confirmed

Sun 16/06/2024 8.00am
Association Championships Finals

 State Netball Centre
TBC TBC TBC TBC

Sun 21/07/2024 8.00am 11U Round Robin #4  Pinks Reserve C C Confirmed

Sun 28/07/2024 8am
Whitehorse Netball Association                                  2 Hanover Road, 

Vermont South
C C C C Confirmed

July start 8.00am Waverley Night Spring Season Start * * * * * * * TBC

Sun 04/08/2024 8asm
Kingston & District Netball Association                      Dales Park - 1 

Washington Drive , south oakleigh
C C

Sun 25/08/2024 8.00am Valley Tournament - Pinks Reserve Kilsyth C C C C C C C C C Confirmed

Sun 08/09/2024 8.00am
Manningham Netball Templestowe Netball Courts

3 Anderson Street, Templetstowe
TBC TBC TBC

4th Oct to 6th Oct
Anglesea Discovery Camp                                    1535 Great Ocean 

Road, Anglesea   3230
C C C C C C C TBC

Total Number of Tournaments 8 8 4 5 5 4 4 4 4

Key: # Proposed Entry

C Entry has been confirmed

* Teams playing Waverley

2024 Valley Tournament List
This list is subject to change so continue to check the website for updates


